
○ 通院等乗降介助を実施できる訪問介護事業所一覧
令和０８年２月１日 現在

電話

ファックス

072-238-5361

072-238-5362

072-238-4332

072-238-4338

072-247-8311

072-269-4173

072-349-3880

072-349-3881

072-228-9551

072-226-6789

072-228-5239

072-228-1521

072-227-0113

072-227-0135

072-260-4685

072-260-4687

072-242-7933

072-242-7934

072-243-7600

072-243-7608

072-248-6226

072-248-6226

072-275-8086

072-275-8087

072-245-5455

072-243-0723

072-225-5515

072-225-5516

072-224-2442

072-224-2448

072-279-1939

072-279-2039

072-260-5005

072-260-5006

072-349-4165

072-349-4164

事業所番号 事業所名 事業所所在地

2770100747
つくしの会堺中央訪問介護セン
ター

堺市堺区翁橋町一丁９番１５号

2776004521 敬愛ヘルパーステーション 堺市堺区熊野町西二丁１－１５

2770105662 マサキ介護サービス 堺市堺区榎元町五丁１番１９号

2770103030 愛の手 堺市堺区香ヶ丘町四丁１番１５号

2770108286 サカイあすか訪問介護センター 堺市堺区住吉橋町一丁２番１２号

2776001469 ケアサポートこかげ
堺市堺区向陵東町二丁２番１６号第２仁徳マン
ション２号室

2770101075
介護サービスステーションすずら
ん

堺市堺区甲斐町東二丁１番１４号Ｇ－ｗｉｃビル３
階

2770103485
介護サービスステーションきずな
の会

堺市堺区西湊町六丁４番３号

2776004752 株式会社ピンクの亀 堺市堺区大町東二丁１－２７ハークスビル２階

2776004554 Ｎーｒｉｄｅ訪問介護ステーション
堺市堺区戎之町東三丁２番３０号リスペースワ
ン３０２号

2776004703 ケイエムシーケアセンター 堺市堺区昭和通２－３４－１

2776000743 オレンジコープ堺東 堺市堺区北安井町２番６号

2770102909
有限会社ひまわり訪問介護サー
ビス

堺市堺区北旅籠町西一丁１番２４号

2776001550 ふっき支援サービス 堺市堺区東湊町３－２２２－３

2770105597 有限会社ひかり 堺市堺区柏木町一丁１番１６号

2776301869 オレンジヘルパーステーション 堺市西区草部１１１８－３

2770102917 有限会社タイヨウビジネス 堺市西区上野芝向ヶ丘町一丁２番１８号

2776300994 アップライフ介護サービス 堺市西区神野町三丁５番２８号

1 / 4 ページ



電話

ファックス
事業所番号 事業所名 事業所所在地

072-241-0298

072-244-3664

072-267-1773

072-267-1775

072-260-0753

072-260-0555

072-260-1120

072-260-1105

072-242-8251

072-242-8261

072-269-4388

072-269-4389

072-225-4150

072-225-4150

090-8199-0828

050-3145-1925

072-275-7440

072-275-8158

072-360-4782

072-360-4783

072-276-0701

072-276-0702

072-234-3311

072-234-6160

072-225-4845

072-225-4846

072-292-1361

072-294-6025

072-277-5050

072-280-4510

072-239-6190

072-239-6190

072-230-0933

072-230-0833

072-290-7099

072-290-7094

072-287-2929

072-287-3062

2770104319 アイ・ドゥ福祉サービス 堺市西区浜寺石津町東三丁６番３４号

2776300457 ヘルパーステーションお結び 堺市西区鳳南町三丁２０２－１３

2776302974 アルクケアステーション
堺市西区北条町二丁４番５号小林マンション１
階

2776303253 サニーサイド 堺市西区鳳中町十丁７番地１４

2770103766 有限会社ケア・フル和 堺市西区鳳東町三丁２７９番地

2776104065 うぐいす介護ステーション
堺市中区深井沢町３３２６ヴァンティアン７０３号
室

2776103513 朋友介護サービス 堺市中区深井中町５７９－３

2776301349 えんむすびケアステーション 堺市西区堀上緑町一丁８番第６３号棟１０５号室

2776100279 プラウド介護サービス
堺市中区深井水池町３２７６番地ハート水池ビ
ル３０１号室

2776102150
やすらぎ倶楽部ヘルパーステー
ション咲楽

堺市中区土塔町２０４４－６０

2776104388 インナーボイス 堺市中区東山８１２番地１５

2776103828 アソシエイト堺 堺市中区深阪三丁５番４８号２０２号室

2776101012 こうせん介護サービス 堺市中区土師町三丁８番１－１０４

2770105373 らぶ・いきいき介護サービス 堺市東区高松２１番地１８

2770106702 兵田病院ホームヘルプサービス 堺市東区西野２５４番地３

2776103042 赤坂事業所 堺市中区福田１０６１－５－２０２

2776102473 ゆさらび訪問介護ステーション堺 堺市中区堀上町１５１番４北野ビル２０２号室

2776201762 訪問介護　くおーれ
堺市東区西野３６１－３北野田マンション巽Ａ棟
１０１

2770104541
ケアサービスコスモス・ホームヘ
ルプサービス

堺市東区石原町四丁１４３番地の７

2 / 4 ページ



電話

ファックス
事業所番号 事業所名 事業所所在地

072-236-2163

072-236-2063

072-239-0011

072-239-0156

072-288-1900

072-288-1901

072-242-3540

072-242-3539

072-295-8808

072-294-8008

072-293-6559

072-293-6200

072-289-5451

072-289-5452

072-298-3977

072-298-3978

072-284-6500

072-284-6501

072-291-0294

072-291-0295

072-349-6156

072-237-4100

072-291-6246

072-291-6240

072-298-2871

072-295-8802

072-284-2006

072-284-2007

072-284-9964

072-284-9253

072-294-3770

072-294-3771

072-284-0015

072-284-0016

072-203-0737

072-203-0737

072-293-4195

072-293-4199

2776200079
社会福祉士事務所そら訪問介護
事業所

堺市東区大美野１５番地５

2770100895 ハーモニーヘルパーステーション 堺市東区南野田３３番地

2776400166 たちばな介護サービス 堺市南区釜室９２８番地８

2770108252 こころ介護支援センター
堺市南区宮山台一丁６番１０号山楠宮山台貸店
舗Ｂ号

2770105233 ふるさぽーと 堺市東区日置荘北町二丁２１番３６号

2776201788 アムールライフ堺 堺市東区白鷺町１丁９番１６－１号

2776400448 オレンジコープ泉ヶ丘 堺市南区三原台一丁２番２号

2770107502 栄友社訪問介護センター 堺市南区若松台二丁１番４－１０７号

2776401008 ちあ介護サービス 堺市南区宮山台四丁７－５

2770106611 （有）空介護ステーションいろは 堺市南区宮山台二丁１番１１号

2770101570 ハートフルサンク 堺市南区桃山台三丁１番３号

2776401917 訪問介護あいぷらん 堺市南区桃山台二丁１５番５

2770105555 訪問介護　あかるい手 堺市南区深阪南１０５番地

2770101000 訪問介護ネットワークゆう 堺市南区庭代台一丁３１番１号

2776400588 青空介護センター 堺市南区富蔵２２４番地

2776402006 タイガケアサポート 堺市南区和田東２９３番１号１０３号室

2776402279 ジョイナス訪問介護センター 堺市南区桃山台二丁２０番７号

2776400240 パル介護センター 堺市南区鉢ヶ峯寺１０３番地９５

2770100853 ケアセンターはるか 堺市南区槇塚台三丁１番２３号

3 / 4 ページ



電話

ファックス
事業所番号 事業所名 事業所所在地

072-284-7034

072-284-7134

072-361-8828

072-361-0885

072-363-1143

072-363-1154

072-369-3588

072-369-3589

072-256-3340

072-256-3341

072-248-7741

072-248-7741

072-269-4167

072-269-4230

072-258-5151

072-258-5153

072-250-2776

072-259-0786

072-269-4930

072-269-4940

072-350-6876

072-350-9707

072-201-3000

072-201-3500

2776600757 まごの手訪問介護事業所 堺市美原区今井４４８－１

2770107239 美原荘訪問介護事業所 堺市美原区平尾５９５番１

2776600229 アップケア訪問介護サービス
堺市美原区阿弥６－４アミアミマンション１０１号
室

2776503795 訪問介護ステーション　いつは 堺市北区中百舌鳥町１丁９１番１９号

2776502623 ほっぺ訪問介護 堺市北区中百舌鳥町六丁１０３８－３０

2770107379 つぶらヘルパーステーション 堺市美原区北余部４５番地の７

2776502540 介護ステーションにこ
堺市北区常磐町三丁１１－７コンフォートトキワ２
０４号

2776503712 スマイル 堺市北区百舌鳥梅町三丁１３番地９

2776501484 みっくす訪問介護 堺市北区百舌鳥梅北町五丁２５６

2776503837 Ｖｉｓｉｏｎ訪問介護センター 堺市北区南花田町４３－１０

2770103329 ファミリーケアステーション 堺市北区百舌鳥西之町三丁５２９番地

2776500346 介護サービス　スマイル８ 堺市北区北長尾町六丁４番１７号

4 / 4 ページ


