

○ 通院等乗降介助を実施できる訪問介護事業所一覧

令和08年2月1日 現在

事業所番号	事業所名	事業所所在地	電話 ファックス
2770105662	マサキ介護サービス	堺市堺区榎元町五丁1番19号	072-238-5361 072-238-5362
2770100747	つくしの会堺中央訪問介護センター	堺市堺区翁橋町一丁9番15号	072-238-4332 072-238-4338
2776004521	敬愛ヘルパーステーション	堺市堺区熊野町西二丁1-15	072-247-8311 072-269-4173
2776001469	ケアサポートこかけ	堺市堺区向陵東町二丁2番16号第2仁徳マンション2号室	072-349-3880 072-349-3881
2770101075	介護サービスステーションすずらん	堺市堺区甲斐町東二丁1番14号G-wicビル3階	072-228-9551 072-226-6789
2770103030	愛の手	堺市堺区香ヶ丘町四丁1番15号	072-228-5239 072-228-1521
2770108286	サカイあすか訪問介護センター	堺市堺区住吉橋町一丁2番12号	072-227-0113 072-227-0135
2776004554	N-ride訪問介護ステーション	堺市堺区戎之町東三丁2番30号リスペースワン302号	072-260-4685 072-260-4687
2776004703	ケイエムシーケアセンター	堺市堺区昭和通2-34-1	072-242-7933 072-242-7934
2770103485	介護サービスステーションきずな の会	堺市堺区西湊町六丁4番3号	072-243-7600 072-243-7608
2776004752	株式会社ピンクの亀	堺市堺区大町東二丁1-27ハーツビル2階	072-248-6226 072-248-6226
2776001550	ふつき支援サービス	堺市堺区東湊町3-222-3	072-275-8086 072-275-8087
2770105597	有限会社ひかり	堺市堺区柏木町一丁1番16号	072-245-5455 072-243-0723
2776000743	オレンジコープ堺東	堺市堺区北安井町2番6号	072-225-5515 072-225-5516
2770102909	有限会社ひまわり訪問介護サー ビス	堺市堺区北旅籠町西一丁1番24号	072-224-2442 072-224-2448
2770102917	有限会社タイヨウビジネス	堺市西区上野芝向ヶ丘町一丁2番18号	072-279-1939 072-279-2039
2776300994	アップライフ介護サービス	堺市西区神野町三丁5番28号	072-260-5005 072-260-5006
2776301869	オレンジヘルパーステーション	堺市西区草部1118-3	072-349-4165 072-349-4164

事業所番号	事業所名	事業所所在地	電話 ファックス
2770104319	アイ・ドゥ福祉サービス	堺市西区浜寺石津町東三丁6番34号	072-241-0298 072-244-3664
2776303253	サニーサイド	堺市西区鳳中町十丁7番地14	072-267-1773 072-267-1775
2770103766	有限会社ケア・フル和	堺市西区鳳東町三丁279番地	072-260-0753 072-260-0555
2776300457	ヘルパーステーションお結び	堺市西区鳳南町三丁202-13	072-260-1120 072-260-1105
2776302974	アルクケアステーション	堺市西区北条町二丁4番5号小林マンション1階	072-242-8251 072-242-8261
2776301349	えんむすびケアステーション	堺市西区堀上緑町一丁8番第63号棟105号室	072-269-4388 072-269-4389
2776100279	プラウド介護サービス	堺市中区深井水池町3276番地ハート水池ビル301号室	072-225-4150 072-225-4150
2776104065	うぐいす介護ステーション	堺市中区深井沢町3326ヴァンティアン703号室	090-8199-0828 050-3145-1925
2776103513	朋友介護サービス	堺市中区深井中町579-3	072-275-7440 072-275-8158
2776103828	アソシエイト堺	堺市中区深阪三丁5番48号202号室	072-360-4782 072-360-4783
2776101012	こうせん介護サービス	堺市中区土師町三丁8番1-104	072-276-0701 072-276-0702
2776102150	やすらぎ倶楽部ヘルパーステーション咲楽	堺市中区土塔町2044-60	072-234-3311 072-234-6160
2776104388	インナーボイス	堺市中区東山812番地15	072-225-4845 072-225-4846
2776103042	赤坂事業所	堺市中区福田1061-5-202	072-292-1361 072-294-6025
2776102473	ゆさらび訪問介護ステーション堺	堺市中区堀上町151番4北野ビル202号室	072-277-5050 072-280-4510
2770105373	らぶ・いきいき介護サービス	堺市東区高松21番地18	072-239-6190 072-239-6190
2770106702	兵田病院ホームヘルプサービス	堺市東区西野254番地3	072-230-0933 072-230-0833
2776201762	訪問介護 くおーれ	堺市東区西野361-3北野田マンション巽A棟101	072-290-7099 072-290-7094
2770104541	ケアサービスコスモス・ホームヘルプサービス	堺市東区石原町四丁143番地の7	072-287-2929 072-287-3062

事業所番号	事業所名	事業所所在地	電話 ファックス
2776200079	社会福祉士事務所そら訪問介護事業所	堺市東区大美野15番地5	072-236-2163 072-236-2063
2770100895	ハーモニーヘルパーステーション	堺市東区南野田33番地	072-239-0011 072-239-0156
2770105233	ふるさぼーと	堺市東区日置荘北町二丁21番36号	072-288-1900 072-288-1901
2776201788	アムールライフ堺	堺市東区白鷺町1丁9番16-1号	072-242-3540 072-242-3539
2776400166	たちばな介護サービス	堺市南区釜室928番地8	072-295-8808 072-294-8008
2770108252	こころ介護支援センター	堺市南区宮山台一丁6番10号山楠宮山台貸店舗B号	072-293-6559 072-293-6200
2776401008	ちあ介護サービス	堺市南区宮山台四丁7-5	072-289-5451 072-289-5452
2770106611	(有)空介護ステーションいろは	堺市南区宮山台二丁1番11号	072-298-3977 072-298-3978
2776400448	オレンジコープ泉ヶ丘	堺市南区三原台一丁2番2号	072-284-6500 072-284-6501
2770107502	栄友社訪問介護センター	堺市南区若松台二丁1番4-107号	072-291-0294 072-291-0295
2770105555	訪問介護 あかるい手	堺市南区深阪南105番地	072-349-6156 072-237-4100
2770101000	訪問介護ネットワークゆう	堺市南区庭代台一丁31番1号	072-291-6246 072-291-6240
2770101570	ハートフルサンク	堺市南区桃山台三丁1番3号	072-298-2871 072-295-8802
2776401917	訪問介護あいぶらん	堺市南区桃山台二丁15番5	072-284-2006 072-284-2007
2776402279	ジョイナス訪問介護センター	堺市南区桃山台二丁20番7号	072-284-9964 072-284-9253
2776400240	パル介護センター	堺市南区鉢ヶ峯寺103番地95	072-294-3770 072-294-3771
2776400588	青空介護センター	堺市南区富蔵224番地	072-284-0015 072-284-0016
2776402006	タイガケアサポート	堺市南区和田東293番1号103号室	072-203-0737 072-203-0737
2770100853	ケアセンターはるか	堺市南区槇塚台三丁1番23号	072-293-4195 072-293-4199

事業所番号	事業所名	事業所所在地	電話 ファックス
2776600229	アップケア訪問介護サービス	堺市美原区阿弥6-4アミアミマンション101号室	072-284-7034 072-284-7134
2776600757	まごの手訪問介護事業所	堺市美原区今井448-1	072-361-8828 072-361-0885
2770107239	美原荘訪問介護事業所	堺市美原区平尾595番1	072-363-1143 072-363-1154
2770107379	つぶらヘルパーステーション	堺市美原区北余部45番地の7	072-369-3588 072-369-3589
2776502540	介護ステーションにこ	堺市北区常磐町三丁11-7コンフォートキワ204号	072-256-3340 072-256-3341
2776503795	訪問介護ステーション いつは	堺市北区中百舌鳥町1丁91番19号	072-248-7741 072-248-7741
2776502623	ほっぺ訪問介護	堺市北区中百舌鳥町六丁1038-30	072-269-4167 072-269-4230
2776503837	Vision訪問介護センター	堺市北区南花田町43-10	072-258-5151 072-258-5153
2770103329	ファミリーケアステーション	堺市北区百舌鳥西之町三丁529番地	072-250-2776 072-259-0786
2776503712	スマイル	堺市北区百舌鳥梅町三丁13番地9	072-269-4930 072-269-4940
2776501484	みつくす訪問介護	堺市北区百舌鳥梅北町五丁256	072-350-6876 072-350-9707
2776500346	介護サービス スマイル8	堺市北区北長尾町六丁4番17号	072-201-3000 072-201-3500